PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The new Etlin-Daniels WPSM25-UCO-FDB-PC Mini-Wall-Pack offers high ef-
ficacy, setting flexibility and excellent illumination.  This new over-door wall
pack features a built-in photocell, while offering a choice between 3 watt-
ages and 3 color temperatures, making it an ideal solution for commercial,
industrial and multi-res wall-wash applications.
Whether you are replacing inefficient incandescent, CFL or HID fixtures, or
working with new construction, the easy-to-install WPSM25 will provide for
a safe and energy efficient environment for building mounted doorway and
pathway illumination.
For additional energy savings, take advantage of the 0-10V Continuous
Dimming.
FEATURES
•  Outdoor LED Light Source
•  Sealed die-cast aluminum housing – IP65 Wet Location rated
•  Super durable Thermoset Powder-Coat finish for superior resistance
    to corrosion and weathering
•  Built-in photocell – photocell can be disabled
•  Junction box or wall-mount ready
•  120-277V
•  0-10V Continuous Dimming
•  3CCT - 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
•  Multi-wattage - 15W / 20W / 25W
•  5 year warranty
• L70 – 50,000 hours
• DLC 5.1 Standard
5.93” (150.5 mm) 2.56” (65 mm)
8.78” (223 mm)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
INSTALLATION METHOD CONTROL TYPEFIXTURE COLOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PHOTOCELL
0-10V CONTINUOUS DIMMING
IP65 >50,000
HOURS
-40°C˜+50°C
-40°F˜+122°F
-40°C˜+50°C
-40°F˜+122°F
LIFE SPAN OPERATING
TEMP PRODUCT DIMENSIONS CARTON SIZEFIXTURE
MATERIALVOLTAGES POWER
FREQ.
STORAGE
TEMP
INGRESS
PROTECT
120~277V 50-60HZ 8.78 X 5.93 X 2.56 INCHES
(223 X 150.5 X 65 MM)
6.29 X 9.05 X 2.95 INCHES
(160 X 230 X 75 MM)
ALUMINUM /
POLYCARBONATE
OPTICAL LENS
INCLUDED
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OPTICAL DATA) PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (ELECTRICAL DATA)
LED TYPE
>0.90 <20%
LED QTY CRISYSTEM
EFFICACY
POWER
FACTOR
HARMONIC
DISTORTIONWATTAGE
>80 CRI >85%LUMILEDS 120
CHIPS
LUMENS SYSTEM
EFFICIENCY
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
DARK BROWNWALL MOUNT
PRODUCT CODE: WPSM25-UCO-FDB-PC               MULTI-WATTAGE AND 3CCT LED MINI WALL PACK WITH PHOTOCEL
15W - 3000K - 1939LM / 4000K - 2187LM / 5000K - 2104LM
20W - 3000K - 2496LM / 4000K - 2871LM / 5000K - 2711LM
25W - 3000K - 3074LM / 4000K - 3487LM / 5000K - 3327LM
122.9 - 145.8
LM /W
Head Office - 1850 Wilson Ave. · Toronto, ON · M9M 1A1 · Tel: 416.741.7336 · Fax: 416.741.9104
Toll Free: in Canada. 1.800.661.9610 · in USA. 1.888.762.5384 (SOCKETS4U)
www.etlin-daniels.com · For sales/service questions - sales@etlin.com
ORDERING INFORMATION - WPS13 SERIES
SERIES VOLTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE DIMMABLE LENS FINISH
WPS - WALL PACK
SMALL
U = 120 - 277V C = CHANGEABLE COLOR TEMP.
- 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CAN ICES-005 (B) / NMB-005 (B)
DB - DARK BROWN F - FROSTED
WPS
E.G.
U C 0 F DB
WATTS
M25
M25 =
MULTI-WATTAGE -
15W / 20W / 25W
CERTIFICATIONS DRIVER/LED CHIP
0 = 0 - 10V
CONTINUOUS
DIMMING
® IP65
PHOTOCELL
PC
PC = PHOTOCELL
INSTALLED
PRODUCT CODE: WPSM25-UCO-FDB-PC               MULTI-WATTAGE AND 3CCT LED MINI WALL PACK WITH PHOTOCEL
DLC LISTING
ED Model Number Technical Requirements
Version Product ID Listed Model Number Category Primary Use Designation
WPSM25-UC0-FDB-PC DLC 5.1 Premium S-GNZEI6 WPSM25-UC0-FDB-PC Outdoor Luminaires Outdoor Non-Cutoff and Semi-Cutoff Wall-
Mounted Area Luminaires